
 
P.O. Box 1107 
Milwaukee, WI 53201-1107 

ITE Wisconsin Section Annual Dinner Meeting  
 
Date:  Wednesday, December 3, 2014 
 

Time:   6:00 Registration/Social 
   6:45 Dinner 
   7:15 Meeting/Program   
 

Place:   Delafield Brewhaus 
   (Lower level banquet room) 

  3832 Hillside Drive 
  Delafield, WI 53018 
    

Topics:  -Annual Election Results 
  -New Officer Inductions 
  -Award Presentations 

-Traffic Bowl 
   
Menu:   Choice of the following entrees: 

- Roast Prime Rib Aujus 
- Chicken Parmesan Risotto 
- Broiled Salmon 

 
Cost:  $30 for ITE Members 

$15 for Students 
$35 for Non-ITE Members  

 
 

 
Directions: 

 

 
 
From East (Milwaukee): I-94 West to exit 290 (CTH SS). 
Turn right (north) and then take the first left onto CTH 
DR. Turn left (south) onto Maple Ave. (CTH E). Turn 
right onto Hillside Dr./Silvernail Rd. and Delafield 
Brewhaus is on the left. 
From West (Madison): I-94 East to exit 287 (STH 83). Turn 
right (south) on STH 83 and then take a left on Hillside 
Dr. Delafield Brewhaus will be on the right. 
 
Next Meeting:  January 22nd, 2014 – Public 
Service Appreciation Luncheon (Madison)

 
Please RSVP by NOON on Wednesday, November 26th, 2014, with Allan Pacada of EMCS, Inc. by 
email at: apacada@emcsinc.com or by phone at 414-939-7024. Reservations are considered firm unless 
cancelled by NOON on Monday, December 1st, 2014. No shows may be billed. 
 

2014 Wisconsin Section Officers 
President 
Mike McCarthy, P.E. 
1300 West Canal Street 
Suite 200 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
414.347.1607 
mmccarthy@emcsinc.com 

Vice-President 
Dawn Krahn, P.E. 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue 
Room 901 
Madison, WI 53707 
608.267.7715 
dawn.krahn@dot.wi.gov 

Treasurer 
Stephan Hoffmann, P.E. 
16745 West Bluemound Road 
Suite 200 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
262.317.3265 
Stephan.Hoffmann@rasmithnational.com  

Secretary 
Brian Porter, P.E., PTOE 
4802 Sheboygan Ave. 
Suite 501 
Madison, WI 53705 
608.267.0452 
Brian.Porter@dot.wi.gov 

Director 
Yang Tao, P.E. 
215 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd. 
Suite 100 
Madison, WI 53701-2986 
608.266.4815 
ytao@cityofmadison.com 

Affiliate Director 
Jeff A. Roemer, P.E. 
241 North Broadway 
Suite 203 
Milwaukee, WI  53202 
414.221-0088 x-3132 
Jeff.Roemer@exp.com 

Affiliate Director 
Stacey Pierce, P.E., PTOE 
141 NW Barstow St. 
Waukesha, WI 53187 
262.548.5958 
Stacey.Pierce@dot.wi.gov 

Past President 
Richard C. Coakley, P.E., PTOE 
135 South 84th Street 
Suite 400 
Milwaukee, WI 53214 
414.847.0423 
richard.coakley@ch2m.com 

 

Administrator: John Bruggeman, 16745 West Bluemound Road, Suite 200, Brookfield,, WI 53005, 262-317-3553, John.Bruggeman@rasmithnational.com  
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